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DEAN HACKETT & ROBERT
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XFOB:4:1: MOBILE HOME HAS NO TAG OR RP'S

LAND:3:1: LOT 9  ADJ FOR CORNER LOT

LAND:2:1: LOT 8 OFFICE

LAND:1:1: LOT 7

HX Base Yr

860 NW COUNTY ROAD 25A  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 995 73.5000 54.39 54,118 1950 1950 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 984

BAS 984 100 984 26,760

FOP 36 30 11 299

1,020 995 27,059

BAS= W18 S34 E24 FOP= E6 N6 W6 S6$ N6 E6 N28 W12$.

BAS

18

34

24

6

6

28

12

FOP

6

6

6

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

3 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 4,000.00 4,800.00 4,800
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HX Base Yr

860 NW COUNTY ROAD 25A  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 595 64.1835 38.51 22,913 1975 1975 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 480

BAS 480 100 480 7,394

UCP 144 20 29 447

USP 64 35 22 339

USP 80 35 28 431

UST 80 45 36 554

848 595 9,165

BAS= W40 S12 UCP= S12 E12 N12 W12$ E12 UST= S8E10 N8 W10$ E10
USP= S8 E10 N8 W10$ E10 USP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E8N12$.
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